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Description

202305190001
49000

05/19/2023
08:31:05 AM

TORTORIGI
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SDH
ALABAMA LLC

57 97 Instr
#:20201201000
548020

Lot#:94
Book:57 Pg:97
Sub:HARPERS
CREEK
SECTOR 2A

202312080003
54750

12/08/2023
02:21:11 PM

TORTORIGI
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NOBLEBANK
AND TRUST

57 97 Instr
#:20230120000
016720

Lot#:94
Book:57 Pg:97
Sub:HARPERS
CREEK
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR 2A

202206100002
32040

06/10/2022
09:51:11 AM

TORTORIGI
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS SDH
ALABAMA LLC

56 28 Lot#:17
Book:56 Pg:28
Sub:HARPERS
CREEK
SECTION 1


